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nq644+/dc /ffiEq/2025
cfr,

trqs sqr{ffq Tr{Frrrur
All Hon'ble Members

Academic Council

Ts slfr-ffi fa{dfr-flrf,q,
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya
frorcg{ (o.',T.)

Bilaspur [C.G.J

ftqq:- frirrqRqq dt zrfi tero ffi zooqzozs d ortrgm or fqqr
Subiect :- Dispatch of minutes of 21st meeting of Academic Council dated 20-04-2025.

---0---
qtt<qZrr*+qr,

Sir/Madam

1r}qq.|{rfn, f+{i6 2004.202s dr c-]q}fu-f, ffisE sff zrdi d-e+ or odg(\f
ererdro+gt \ti effird{c & sd.n if\o B r

Underthe subject, the minutes of the 21st meeting of the Academic Couniil held
on 20-04-2025 is enclosed for perusal and record.

3rtflEw/b-y-qrder
( a )\-#/"a*--

N Ed-sfus 1ortrerro17 nfristrar (Acti n'g)

fu"--""1 
fr-f,rs5{, fu:2a'oq'2a2f

fr-dnrg{. f{-rlr6 :Zo' o q -zo 2f

W nfi6\+A/tu 7ffiw<7zozs
sftfufr/Copyto :-

01.

02.

03.

q_dqRr d rtft-s ol 3i}'i qFr+q E_dqfil Td-ss d g+flef iR-dt
The Secretary to the VC for the information ofthe HVC.

e-d-flfus d ft'-o sas6 @t srt{ q_"rrrB-q fr d rp-qief iF'd I

The PA to the Registrar for inf ormation of the Registrar.

ftiq,o. 3[$-+{\'{fr/rl6rrrcn qrwfrr<-eror<R-olqiTrc{q/ft-mrq/fr-f, srfl{i
ffiqroq tc qea at oi< qa=rtef G eirqrqo orffi igt
Director, IQAC/Assistant Registrar - Academic/Administration/Development/
Finance/lncharge University website for information and necessary action.

olqidq cfr I

Office Copy.
44.

(6r*+t86)/Regi strar (Acti n gJ



gs qr$-ilH Mcut,a-q, f{d-rsg( (u.q.)

ffi( d zrff t66 ft-{i6 zo.o4.zozs or o.rfgei

ffisE o:I zrdl i-il6 fu{io zo.o4.zozs ol smi o+:oo Ed enrt+fro rr+q d {flTr

oeT t qmftq e_dqfr Td<s +1 sulemr +l elrqtfu-o of .It t

sqRarfr

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

23..

24.

26.

27.

29.

30.

JI

34.

JO_

3isq8T

Filq
g{{q
sflq
qq1at

q-flq
{l.fl{I
S({{I
lT{{q
silq
{{{€i
q-E{q

lT{{q
sildl
silzi
{{{{q
{{{€l
g({q
qE{q

{{({{l
gfldt
Hilq
{{E1:TI

{{flq
silq
q<rq
{{il:{l
sflq
qE{TI

I{ilq
q{{q
wflq
rffi€l
qilq
s({q

s\o enElo gqT{ {f,fl.{, ecqfr
dto rivs {q +ftil-{irs

fro ffqr grq

sto <td'q t-{dr
fro rt.\'fl a-Emfl{

dto w.fr. ftrqt
sio sG:T ffi
vlo rmq-q st11.1

fio ff.fr. ffi
ulo gurg {wl di-6rqzT

sio fu6 qrffi
do 5efttm
ulo ER-d g.r

do rdq !-qfq frqrflq
fro errcru qux orgr
sio qftwn ate{
dto r{wq qp$q

fio {fr-qT qreq
rio sder fi{e
do q.ftqdT q'f,
do tffrs gzrat

dro g{.Tq drsd
do V,.ugqp q-Td:ff

*o srx. gafi{t
s\o lsifa"a gqn q.A.

slo .tft ffi
dio dqziq iqirn
ulo ridq qlT{ !-.drcft
6o qfti "h
q\o .r+q gqTq

do gcrot Ri6 d'flq
6o rqq ergeomax
dto qqd. ft6
slo gq.amLx rrq
do q+ql-o @tq oq-i{
dto q.ftq *fltaq

e4c.-F



39.

40.

41.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

dro rid-q o* #
rio f61q Eqtx lix
dlo rrnqT
do fr.am gq '

do o{t-o eqn qmdeft

do erqi-< qqx
do orr& *flwq
do ffi qocrft
do w\fr q'qf

do gra <rs
do er+kot firqt
do fl-or fr,ll

do arsq qqT{ ftrflff, ertx (q.q.)

do r$"r trqq fi+tt
fro tr-d-< qqw
slo g.cs. wrRA, q_f,trBs (ortrqrro)

FttqftfuE rrqrq tdo t 3iTcElE{ sqRrro e} '-
do dd. ffi. ggffi €fro, qfrrff. T{ ft-d
dlo €S-a e!T{ XKr, qcufr, wrruo r<is{
f}rqfrerc-q, oftqr (su)
fro iffio rwr<, fufuo 3rr4d, Eqri-<S{ Frrqil.s)
s\o qgrTr{ {qffi fr.{
do rq.vs.. qcldl

ffifuT sres t-oo t sqRerd c€i di trd '-
4 ild-< gffiT, {6q8, on$fictr, 3rq{ rd\-{.
gsfuTrS, rl oia, girrT 6r$d irs. G'amgr (u..t.)

slo \-q gfl ftqrt
q'ro d19. ftx
fio er5qq1 s6lT

{{ilq
gflq
silzi
sflq
g{tq
s{tzl
1TElq

1T{{q
q{€l
{{flq
q({q
{{flq
{{{FI
Trflq
g(€l
{{q1q
sEs

W({{I
s-flq

1T(€l
qilzi
gilrl

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

01.

02.

03.

04.

ilf,6 d cri.{ q {-f,sr?q 6m Eevfr/erqer ffiqE Cq ffisS d qrqr<

qqrftq serqi or rqFfd f&-qr rrqr I aElpq( qovfiTue<a ft-{triRqq dnl fiqrEr{t
s{dnrq faql rrqT 

I

{*ld q{ard orqa et orjqfA t frvo sr{ w qqi qRrq g$, fu-s'i ftET3rTT{ Fpiq
ftd .ri ,-
frsq m.-or

Ppfu:-

.Mts-q at zot ie-o fuqro 24.12:.2024 d -.rdrc e1 sgfu T{
ft-a11 q'q{r1

ffis of zofr ilro ffi zqlzzozqd

(B#r*
eT{-ffl of q-gfu d utsr

ffi,7,*,



frqq m.-oz

ftpfq :-

frqq o.-os

ftofq:-

frqq o.-o+

{}ufq :-

Bsq ffi.-os

fquiq :-

ftqq m.-oo

frEncftvq of zofl tdo ffiF 24.12.2a24 d qrrq cft+fi qtT

Gnf,df,{ 6iqll
ffiq-E +1 zofr too fu zt.tz.zozq d crd-{ qfriqq t sE-t 3tcFff,

Esn G Wcl rror +1 t

ffiq sft wd[S lrfrft of daq z+.'rz.zoz+, 1o.o1.2o2s,21.o1.2o2s,

30"01.2025, 05.02.2025, 21 -02.2025, 26.02.2025, 06.03.202s. 17.03.2025,

30.03.2025 \'E oz.o+.zozs d flfff, d ol-glliqq qq ft-qr{ 6-{rjrr t

ftril!ftqS of rqrdt qftft d iao fu+ro 24.12.2024, 10.o1.2o?5,

21.01.2025, 30.01.2025. 05.02.2A25, 21.02.2025, 26.02.2025, 06.03.2025,

17.03.2025, 30.03.2025 G oz.o+.zozs d ordEd or eEqfeq fuqT '

{qT I

lffi i *r-nd} qfrfil ifr dao Mo ro.o+.fozp d erdgm w.fr
pir foar G ffiq{.ii or-dgm or er1qtqc fuqrt

d;*q ffiemrq eTBftqq, zoos d cRtrqq at{r6-48 d o.krr
(zXro) d croqr,trEffri ffiE ilT lrqfrffce oo (o,) Mt, fuqt
rd6 wr t oq t oq g6 ftrtria di. A qlqi6-{ qq ft-qnt

1ffiqE i qe Mq fuqr qqr fu ffiq fieqfusrd-q'erfuftqq. zooe d
cRBqq m*q*+a of @Bfl (z)(ro) d srqtlnTyr< or+-r<fto dt-wt,

ft_or{J G ffi EH i qcqq d sq t ffiqq ar crqFHE
oo (o,) ftreror, ffii e6, w< rl o-q t oq vo friero di, A qtqi-q-{

tg EevfrTorwa ffisE zD" Grfueil fuq qrqt

Efrq q{ d sffit d ftrd Uq"s{qtft rfte qw< 6G ridsft

Ed-orffi 6t gfu o.{i w ftsxt
ffisq i qe Fr,fu fa.qr'16 frfF{ q,f d s€mi d firn .k
qrrflfr'o crqffid ri qncl ig Eq{q${fr rfte gw< 6{i €dst

Ed-orffi +t gft of uiu r

ffiarmq of oftqiBrat ffid ii srcy ffiE gtrs j-<rwtte.a

qfrffit ii cq.t-fi. 1nf ffi"eRq-o-a:i$tffil it gq.+6 crqq-itq cmq

6{i tg lrrnq crsq w ft-qxt

ffisE i {6 Fr"fq ftqT fu ffiorerl of orftqiM ffi-6 q

' qres ftqtdif, qrs \iqq{fred fSFtqRq ti fq.t-o. Vq furJfu-iEa

{drftq.ft, { C.T.6 qrc.qffi. crr-T o-G r{deft sr.n q{rrtcr oI orjdrc-{

fu-ot .'nq t

f}enqRqE i qe rft Fpfq ftsl fu Bcnffit:qrq fti ord-mq e-ffiq

ffiq:-

----------rqtqcl m 3{il,fd €zrfuo fuu "ru r

Q-k/--/ry-.n__ - fu;.^ry*r



frqq m.-oz

flpJ-q :-

u.uftvu q;.-61

rgr ur$-<rw fr;fr"r"" q 6rqR-d elt s6E effislPro qr.dq-o-rif +
ffic {r$q qrq-q.rfuo RIHI ofi{ vftR{ur qRr( (cc*fi-f'O d fr?rFffi
d ergw u-{gf, rftTra q* fr-qnt

ffisE i q-a Fpfq ftqT fu X" q€=* Msraq n "Frqfr-( 3il-{

voa qtcqrft-fi qrdrmt'i" d ftr {*q qrqelfr.o ftrerT d-{ cRrei"T

qRu'q tg{Sfi-i-e) d ftar-Fttri d rgsu !-{flifr-d 3lsilicr 4r 3rJ+Kq

fu-qr if,rq t

srsqa{ qft q-5cfr t 3rq vfi'qut

i-dcn d dmr 1ffiqE $ qqqT {{qlr.ftq s<rq fro t$-o qer< d art
"Tf, taT Tfi qrq qrso" r{qeft frw w{f, fu-fl tsn G gs pr<nq ol
rrqeh do 3rqq ?gqx ffi, e-dlffi, qqfr fa+ftrq< ffisraq,
c{FN (qoqo) Er<r fuql rqrt ffiqE d gm cs qrllq q{ fuqR fusl
rrqr t ffiwrf, ffisq ; q5 ffiq fuqT fu ffi'oroq d (ffilqi.'
qd. G{rAeTi, eoTiftd srR i tar ot q INDIA d rsin qr G€ w
3rr-d qrqr ff t fr "sII{d' or sqqrq fuqt orq t

d.ao d rt'o t, qonfu+/qfu'q i e&qs{ q6}-{q oe{r sqRarfl rrrrqt d qid

EralqrE Eirq=t rrgo fuzt t

a,"---)c_A*#
(fr0 c.cs. q'rfrt)

q_d-rrft q(ord-orro)/eBo

Wn'
(*o srrdfit gqn r*srd)

qavft/etwa

4


